OERR - Arar - Arar Domestic

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 10/ 28
length
bearing
width
surface
blast zone

Northern Borders Province
Saudi Arabia

OE

1817ft (554m)

GMT +3

30.90657, 41.13836

land

OERR

RAE

n/a

3047m (9997ft)
103°/283°

45m (1438ft)

concrete

59m (194ft) / 61m (200ft)

Communication

No airport communication available for OERR

Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-I 28 111.1 18.00mi
3°GS 28 111.1 18.00mi

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing frequency
AAR ARAR VOR/DME 0.2 69.1° 113.30

Departure and arrival routes

Transition altitude 13000ft
Transition level 15000ft
SID end points distance outbound direction
RW10
RAGE1B 73.5 128°
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NORG1D, NORG1B
GADL1B, GADL2D
NEVO1D, NEVO1B
NALG1B
RW28
RAGE1A
NORGIA, NORG1C
GADL1A
NEVO1A
NALGIA

Disclaimer

110.2
40.4
82.6
69.7

73.5
110.2
40.4
82.6
69.7

171°
224°
252°
288°

128°
171°
224°
252°
288°

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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